3°_PRUEBA SPRINT_21 09 2024

Resultados
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Pagina 1

Pos Dorsal Nombre

Iniciacion Curta (7)

1

2
3
4

4731
4367
4368

8

4808
-
6057

Noa Rodriguez Seijo
Elia Camblor Bello
Enol Camblor Bello
Mara Fresco Benito

Mateo Martinez Ferrer
Sabela PazO PErez
Adrian Baamonde Abelleira

Iniciacion Longa (13)

1
2

© 0o ~NO O~ w

10

4810
0

w o o

O N OO

6742
1
4813

Antén Martinez Ferrer
Manuel Parga Rilo

Mario Cernadas Leis

Ana Paz Pérez

Ménica Cela Blanco
Beatriz Blanco Rodriguez
Marta Jaquet Santamarina
Cristina Jaquet

Ana Dominguez Vivero
Goretti Lopez Casal

Leire Rocha Cuifa
Gabriel Seoane Gonzalez
Lucas Rocha Cuina

Feminino 12 (6)

1

2
3
4

4354
4291
4246
4350

4458
4572

Noa Albarran Oroza
Elba Sevilla Poncela
Inés Romero Armada
Blanca Rodriguez Loira

Zoe Ramos Rayoén
Maria Cruces Fernandez

Feminino 14 (5)

4353
4241
6369

4341
4396

Jana Albarran Oroza
Sira Rodriguez Diaz
Julia Rodriguez Reboredo

Maria Pastoriza Cordero
Sara Garcia Castro

Feminino 16 (4)

A WDN

4479
4799
4805
4816

Carla Somoza Seoane
Andrea Garcia Diaz

Estrella Lamela Belver
Lia Rodriguez Sobrado

AN

14
17
14
13

09
15
15

10
68
73
74
82

76
78
77
76

19
19
17

13
12
13
12

13
12

11
12
11

10
11

09
09
08
09

Club

1,7km 20m 15C

As Neves VIZHOJA-CORNI
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
LUGO COMPAS

LUGO COMPAS

Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL

2,5km 35m

LUGO COMPAS
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
LUGO COMPAS
LUGO COMPAS

Santiago de Comp USC

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

LUGO COMPAS
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
LUGO COMPAS

2,0km 25 m

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
A Coruiia ARTABROS
Pontevedra AROMON
Vigo U-VIGO

Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL

2,0km 25 m

Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
Pontevedra AROMON
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

Vigo U-VIGO
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

2,4km 25 m

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
LUGO COMPAS
LUGO COMPAS
LUGO COMPAS

Tiempo

1.23:22
1:25:34
1:25:42
1:35:49

or en tarj.
No sale
No sale

1:26:06
1:27:34
1:33:36
1:34:32
1:39:05
1:39:46
1:42:19
1:43:33
1:44:27
1:47:33

No sale
No sale
No sale

20:19
20:24
21:23
21:41

Abandona
No sale

14:08
15:37
29:23

No sale
No sale

18:16
20:29
21:29
26:27
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

Feminino 18 (3)

1 4346 Julia Pérez Alvarez
2 4416 Silvia Lopez Lépez
3 4817 Noa Rodriguez Sobrado

Feminino 21A (4)

1

2
3
4

4591
4268
4456
4590

Nerea Oujo Pérez
Carlota Garcia Lopez
Goretti Ramos Morado
Antia Oujo Pérez

Feminino 21B (4)

1
2

4593
4766

4581
4489

Uxia Pérez Garcia
Saray Iglesias Lopez

Margarita Garcia Paz
Barbara Del Puerto Lopez

Feminino Elite (6)

A bhwnN

4364
4616
4233
4436
4589

10000

Olalla Bello Rodriguez
Eva Casado Nufiez
Lucia Parga Basanta
Paula Naya Mancebo
Nuria Oujo Miguez

Inés Pozo Prada

Feminino 35 (5)

1

2
3
4
5

4441
4342
4322
4585
4453

Belen Otero

Isabel Pastoriza Santos

M. José Pérez Gonzalez
Susana Miguez Sampedro
Iria Pico Martinez

Feminino 40 (8)

1

~NOoO O~ WN

4472
4767
4485
4300
4330
4362
4452

6373

Silvia Seoane Rodriguez
Tania Lépez Eyo

Raquel Abal Camafio
Eva Corral Prado
Cristina Zolle Fernandez
Irene Baspino Fernandez
Lucia Peteiro Couceiro

Eva Seoane Seijas

AN

07
07
07

03
05

99

04
04

80
85

80
06
95
82
99

00

86
74
79
74
86

77
81
81
78
79
80
81

83

Club

26 km 35m

Vigo U-VIGO
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
LUGO COMPAS

2,6 km 35m

Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
A Corufia ARTABROS

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL

2,4km 25 m

Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Cuntis XESTEIRAS

Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Ordes SEO

30km 35m 23C

Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
Betanzos OP BETANZOS
Pontevedra AROMON
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL

GETAFE ORIENTAGETAF

30km 30m 21C

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Vigo U-VIGO

LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

28km 30m 20C

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Cuntis XESTEIRAS

Ordes SEO

LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

Tiempo

20:28
25:13
27:51

23:45
28:21
30:36
31:50

31:27
40:04

Desc.
Abandona

20:26
21:18
21:45
2727
27:27

No sale

24:00
24:41
25:51
26:11
31:42

21.01
22:01
24:42
25:22
26:22
28:51
33:59

or en tarj.
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

Feminino 45 (9)

1 4437
4340
4732
4365
4460
4230
4786

4267
4304

Claudia Oreiro Chapela
Ana Iglesias Junzalvos
Dori Seijo Souto

Elena Bujia Rodriguez
Paloma Rayé6n Fernandez
Yolanda Navia Vega
Maria Pardo Villaverde

NOoO o~ WN

Rocio Fuertes Fernandez
Gloria Fernandez Fernandez

Feminino 50 (5)

1 4332
4594
4627
4612
4433

Olimpia Alvarez Castro

Maria Del Pilar Pérez Torres
Elia Nifez Otero

Maria Esther Barreira Vazquez
Paulina Andrea Mosquera Azal

a b~ wN

Feminino 55 (3)
1 4388 Maria Fernandez Santiago

4303 Fermina Fernandez Riveiro
4423 Maria Dolores Lopez Suarez

Masculino 12 (2)
1 4530 Brais Rodriguez Cruz

4264 David Couceiro Fuertes

Masculino 14 (5)

1 4730
4312
4684
4307

4729

lago Rodriguez Seijo
Rodrigo Fouz Sanchez
Lucas Barja Pérez

Carlos Fernandez Paredes

A WDN

Antdn Rodriguez Seijo

Masculino 16 (3)

1 4571 Esteban Cruces Fernandez
2 4395 Marcos Garcia Castro

4265 Manuel Couceiro Fuertes

Masculino 18 (2)
1 4617 Martin Casado Nufiez

4473 Diego Silvarrey Oreiro

AN

75
67
76
74
79
76
72

77
77

71
71
72
71
71

67

54
66

12
12

11
11
10
11

11

09
09

09

09
08

Club

26km 30m 20C

Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
Vigo U-VIGO

As Neves VIZHOJA-CORNI
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
Pontevedra AROMON

A Corufia LICEO

A Corufia ARTABROS
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO

26km 25m 20C

Vigo U-VIGO

Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Betanzos OP BETANZOS
Betanzos OP BETANZOS
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

2,5km 30 m
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

19C

20km 25m 15C
O Barco de Valde TREVIN

A Corufla ARTABROS

20km 25m 16C

As Neves VIZHOJA-CORNI
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
Xinzo de Limia LIMIACTIVA
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO

As Neves VIZHOJA-CORNI

26km 25m 19C

Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

A Corufla ARTABROS

29km 35m 20C
Betanzos OP BETANZOS
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

Tiempo

26:04
26:32
28:17
29:33
32:37
34:56
59:16

No sale
No sale

27:53
32:13
33:24
45:06
49:36

41:07

or en tarj.
or en tarj.

19:37

No sale

16:11
18:21
19:47
27:09

or en tarj.

20:47
23:01

No sale

19:19

No sale
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Resultados
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN
Masculino 21A (4)
1 4345 Diego Pérez Alvarez 05
2 4686 Juan Garrido Blanco 04
3 4427 Jose Mansilla Barreiro 88
4 4608 Alejandro Victorero Domingue: 99
Masculino 21B (2)
1 6276 Oscar Victorero Dominguez 02
2 4415 Adrian Lopez Lépez 05
Masculino 35 (7)
1 4493 Jose Angel Morlan Rodriguez 79
2 4290 Francisco Javier Sevilla Gome: 71
3 4347 German Pérez Juste 71
4 4447 Daniel Pena Barro 86
5 4592 Gelasio Oujo Pouso 73
6 4570 Miguel Cibreiro Méndez 85
4215 Ricardo Figueroa Fernandez 77
Masculino 40 (9)
1 4488 Ruben Carballo Moran 81
2 4355 Angel Albarran Rodriguez 77
3 4204 Pablo Barreiro Fernandez 76
4 4587 Joaquin Oujo Ageitos 77
5 4573 Esteban Cruces Molinos 79
6 4329 lago Viana Gonzalez 82
7 4561 Javier Rodriguez Martinez 77
8 4568 Pablo Baamonde Arufe 82
9 6374 Javier Gonzalez Rodriguez 83
Masculino 45 (10)
1 4369 Miguel Camblor Quirds 76
2 4554 Daniel Martinez Lorenzo 77
3 4728 Alberto Rodriguez Salas 75
4 4455 Luis Javier Ramos Asensio 76
5 4523 Francisco José Camba Rodrigi 75
6 4602 Alberto Santos Blanco 75
7 4297 Angel Algora Aizpurua 76
8 4306 Carlos Fernandez Martinez 77
9 4435 Ivan Naveira Gonzalo 78
4360 Arturo Antéon Casado 76
Masculino 50 (9)
1 4618 Roberto Chas Gomez 73
2 4588 Santiago Amador Oujo Castelc 70
3 4420 Antonio Javier LOpez Peiteado 65

Club

29km 35m 20C

Vigo U-VIGO

Xinzo de Limia LIMIACTIVA
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL

2,6 km 25 m

Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

19C

30km 35m 23C

Ordes SEO

A Corufia ARTABROS
Vigo U-VIGO

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL

Pontevedra AROMON

30km 30m 21C

Ordes SEO

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
Pontevedra AROMON
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO

O Porrifio BUDINORAID
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

28km 30m 20C

Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
O Porrifio BUDINORAID
As Neves VIZHOJA-CORNI
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
O Barco de Valde TREVIN
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

26km 30m 20C

Betanzos OP BETANZOS
Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

Tiempo

18:35
22:06
23:58
25:34

28:33
31:54

19:57
21:08
22:27
24:56
25:54
27:46

No sale

17:58
18:02
20:15
20:48
20:50
22:24
23:05
23:50
25:51

16:51
19:02
20:13
20:33
23:39
24:04
24:20
27:15
28:48

or en tarj.

22:07
23:56
24:07



3°_PRUEBA SPRINT_21 09 2024

Resultados

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

do. 22/09/2024 19:50

Pagina 5

Pos Dorsal Nombre

Masculino 50 (9)

4

4
6
7

4348
4397
4315
6367

4344
4475

Jorge Pérez Juste

Jose Luis Garcia Dominguez
Jose Carlos Montouto Gonzale
Manuel Rodriguez Vazquez

Martin Paz6 Pazd
Fernando Silvarrey Redondo

Masculino 55 (11)

© 0O ~NO O WNPE

P
= O

4357
4531
4210
4399
4247
4516
4529
4605
4443
4609
4271

Enrique Luis Alvarez Estévez
Xan Mariano Trigo Recarey
Gilberto Diaz Falcon

José Antonio Gil Diaz
Carlos Mario Romero Capa
Pablo Adrian Aller Estévez
Javier Rodriguez Sarmiento
Camilo Serantes Maneiro
Rafael Pazos Miser

Jorge Victorero Rey

Jose Miguel Lopez Pérez

Masculino Elite (15)

© oo ~NOOhWNLPE

[
o

4243
1249
4477
4478
4795
4765
4507
4615
4582
4225

4352
4580
4474
9999
4604

Mateo Rodriguez Diaz

Luis Enrique Nogueira de la M
lvan Somoza Argibay

Anxo Somoza Seoane

Pablo Fernandez Sanchez
Yago Breijo Martinez

Pelayo Garcia Acevedo

David Casado Bravo

Julio Lagos Carrera

Gerardo José Lopez Furtuoso

Alan Sardinero Gonzalez
Ramén Fernandez Torres
Marcos Silvarrey Oreiro
Carlos Ramiro Martin

Eloi Serantes Abal

Feminino 12 NC (1)

1 4457 Vega Ramos Rayon

Femenino 60 (1)

1 4785 M?José Naya Lopez

AN Club

26km 30m 20C

72 Vigo U-VIGO

70 Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
70 LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
72 Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA

73 Vigo U-VIGO
72 Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

26km 30m 20C

68 Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
69 O Barco de Valde TREVIN
62 Pontevedra AROMON

65 Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
61 Pontevedra AROMON

69 O Barco de Valde TREVIN
66 O Barco de Valde TREVIN
64 Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
68 Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
66 Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
69 A Corufia ARTABROS

33km 35m 24C

04 Pontevedra AROMON

89 MALAGA COMA

74 Culleredo GALLAECIA RA
07 Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
02 LUGO COMPAS

89 Cuntis XESTEIRAS

96 Pontevedra AROMON

72 Betanzos OP BETANZOS
98 Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
85 Pontevedra AROMON

96 Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
75 Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL
05 Culleredo GALLAECIA_RA
02 TOLEDO TOLEDO-O

03 Porto do Son ADC_ARNEL

2,0km 25 m
15 Culleredo GALLAECIA RA

15C

2,5km 30 m
56 A Corufa LICEO

19C

Tiempo

(cont.)

26:31
26:31
26:53
34:24

No sale
No sale

22:48
23:02
26:14
26:19
29:28
29:29
30:22
32:06
32:16
33:56
50:08

16:24
17:54
19:05
20:53
21:11
21:29
21:40
22:31
23:53
33:53

or en tarj.
or en tarj.
No sale
No sale
No sale

54:54

33:54
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Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
Masculino 60 (1) 26km 25m 20C

1 4373 Juan Carlos Carballo Fernande 59 Culleredo GALLAECIA RA 38:35



